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Ref. No.: VP/Notice/2022-23/105            Date: December 15, 2022 

NOTICE 

This is to inform all the students that, who have scored 80% or above marks in the below 
mentioned semesters and have not availed/applied for another scholarship, can apply for 
Anand Merit Scholarship.  

S. No. Batch 
Currently Studying 

Semester 
Application Open for 

Semesters 
1 

2021-25 III 
I 

2 II 
3 

2020-24 V 
I 

4 II 
5 III 
6 

2019-23 VII 

III 
7 IV 
8 V 
9 VI 

10 

2018-22 Pass-out 

V 
11 VI 
12 VII 
13 VIII 
14 

2017-21 Pass-out 
IV 

15 VII 
16 VIII 

Fill the Anand Merit Scholarship form before the last date December 21, 2022 through the 

google form link: https://forms.gle/NBHTbF6KY1cSfLD49  

or 

Visit our college website: https://anandice.ac.in/scholarships/ 

NOTE:  

• The candidates, who have applied against the Notice no. VP/Notice/2022-23/088 
dated October 17th 2022, should apply afresh. 

• Fill the separate scholarship form for Each Semester. 

 

If you have any queries, feel free to contact the Vice-Principal Office. 
 

 

 
(Prof. Praveen Agarwal) 

             Vice-Principal 
Copy to: 
 1. Hon’ble Chairman Sir -for kind information 

2. Hon’ble Vice Chairperson Madam -for kind information 
3. Principal Sir -for kind information 

 4. All Faculty & Staff Members 
 5. All Notice Board & E-Notices 
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