

ANAND

INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Near Kanota, Agra Road, JAIPUR-303012, Phone: 01429-234994, 95 Website:- www.anandice.ac.in Email:- vice.principal@anandice.ac.in

Ref. No.: VP/Notice/2022-23/105 Date: December 15, 2022

NOTICE

This is to inform all the students that, who have scored 80% or above marks in the below mentioned semesters and have not availed/applied for another scholarship, can apply for **Anand Merit Scholarship**.

S. No.	Batch	Currently Studying Semester	Application Open for Semesters
1	2021-25	III	I
2			II
3	2020-24	V	I
4			II
5			III
6	2019-23	VII	III
7			IV
8			V
9			VI
10	2018-22	Pass-out	V
11			VI
12			VII
13			VIII
14	2017-21	Pass-out	IV
15			VII
16			VIII

Fill the Anand Merit Scholarship form before the last date **December 21, 2022** through the google form link: https://forms.gle/NBHTbF6KY1cSfLD49

or

Visit our college website: https://anandice.ac.in/scholarships/

NOTE:

- The candidates, who have applied against the *Notice no. VP/Notice/2022-23/088* dated October 17th 2022, should apply afresh.
- Fill the separate scholarship form for Each Semester.

If you have any queries, feel free to contact the Vice-Principal Office.

(Prof. Praveen Agarwal)
Vice-Principal

Copy to:

- 1. Hon'ble Chairman Sir -for kind information
- 2. Hon'ble Vice Chairperson Madam -for kind information
- 3. Principal Sir -for kind information
- 4. All Faculty & Staff Members
- 5. All Notice Board & E-Notices